76 CABLE MANAGEMENT
HVMS-H-800
Code Rack height (in U) Package
HVMF-15 15 1 pair
HVMF-21 21 1 pair
HVMF-27 27 1 pair
HVMF-33 33 1 pair
HVMF-42 42 1 pair
HVMF-45 45 1 pair
HVMF-48 48 1 pair
HVMP-42 42 1 pair
HVMP-45 45 1 pair
HVMP-48 48 1 pair
Code Rack height (in U) Package
DP-VP-VR-15 15 1 pc
DP-VP-VR-21 21 1 pc
DP-VP-VR-27 27 1 pc
DP-VP-VR-33 33 1 pc
DP-VP-VR-42 42 1 pc
DP-VP-VR-45 45, 48 1 pc
Code
Used in rack sizes (mm)
PackageRSF with
A extrusions/RDF
iSEVEN
family
HVMS-H-A All dimensions – 1 pair
HVMS-H-600 –
600×600,
800×600
1 pair
HVMS-H-800 800×800
600×800,
800×800
1 pair
• Used  for  installation  of  vertical  wire  management  panels, cable  brackets  (ordered

• HVMS-H: for all rack series (recommended for RM7 and RI7), mounted on vertical
extrusions
• Mounting kit included
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGEMENT PANELS AND CABLE BRACKET HOLDERS
HVMP - 42
HVMF 42U
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGEMENT PANELS
DP-VP-VR-42U
HVMS-H-600
HVMS-H-800
HVMS-H-A
HORIZONTAL CABLE TRAY AND SIDE CABLE MANAGEMENT HOLDERS
HVMS-H-600
HVMS-H-A
Code Used in rack height (U) Package
DP-VV-A-42 42 1 pc
DP-VV-A-45 45 1 pc
DP-VV-A-48 48 1 pc
• Used for storing and managing cables horizontally
within the rack
• Used in free-standing racks 42–48U in high
• Available width – 100 mm